
Company/ firm: 

Project: 
Supplier: 

Details of installation: 

S. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Date of 
installation no. 

Remarks: 

Approved by 

INSTALLATION REPORT 

Unit Material details 

Requisition nos.: 

PO no.: 

Material type: 

Sccurity 

023 loo 303J 
20231 D0 2a62 

Size 

oo hm 

Total: 

Qty 

13 Rmh, 

Admin (Audit) 

Note: 1. Repon to be sent on copppletion of work. 2. For partial conipletion reporn must be sent once a month. 3. 1his report is required for 
installation of windows, french yindowsbdlcóný/'siáitcáse. railing,fire doors and such materials where PO for material labour is issued. 
Exclude false ceiling, painting, Waer prooling where 'Advice for giving credit to contractor/supplier forn' is being set to E&D, 4. One or 
more reports can be made per PO. Avoid multiple Pos in one report. 5. Provide report on detaults, poor quality, missing itenms, etc. 6. Reports 
to be provided regularly. However, must be provided within one working day of request fron purchase. 



Ce!!: 7A16884533 

KRISHNA STEEL RATLING AND GLASS RAILING 

S.NG. 

Mig: All Kinds of Stainiess Steel Rallings, urniture, Kikchen Tralleys 202, 304, 34G 4 Al lntertor ecoratüve iterns t535, ndra Nagor Golony, VenkateswwRIS Temple Rond, Opp. Vijaya Dizgnostic, Ugpal, Ayderabad. Buyer cli Decity Mellary 

DESCRIPTION OF GO0DS 
Glass Baleavy 

IAX INOLCE 

!NVYARD 
0DI REAi TY ALLAPUR LLP 

Bark Details: 

stsoltrislna53@nnal.com 

GSTIN: 36GZLPK9302R1ZG 

Rupees in Words: 

doyo 

Inveice Nq"? 
Belivery Note: 

Buyers Order io. 

HSNN 
SAC 

1.Qur Rsk ane R49povulttiky Caases n Dativosy os Gonds and vo ara 
not Resgunslule tor banugea, 6ihortagub or Thtit kn Transist, 

DispatchGed Througin 

2. 27% ftrect Wilt bo ChargoG on Allo Romalning unpat afiur dus ale 
3. Paymoni vltsin 

Ceii: 8125065219 

2023 Joo 3:62 

iode of Payrment 

RATE 

3772 

GROSS VALUE 

Add iGST 

.ap.E 

Aid 5GET 9% 

Date: z1{2o 

Add CGsT %| LY/3J-. 

GRAND TOTAL 

Date: 3 /1a)z023 

AMBUNT 

Sg52)} FOR KAISHNA STEEL RALING AND GLASS RAILING 

Authorised' Signature 
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